SCHEDULE OF FEES



Course of Study Fee Period		HLT52015 Diploma of Remedial Massage January 2020 – December 2020 Cohort			Note: The below fees apply for the specified period only. Fees are adjusted on an annual basis and a new schedule applies for each academic year.				
Safety and Hygiene	5HLTF01-02	Atwea College, Cooks Hill	Face to Face & Online	Thursday 6th February 2020		Monday 3rd February 2020	Thursday 20 th February 2020	Thursday 9 th April 2020	\$1,260
Therapeutic Massage 1	5HLTF02-02	Atwea College, Cooks Hill	Face to Face & Online	Thursday 6th February 2020		Monday 3rd February 2020	Thursday 20 th February 2020	Thursday 9 th April 2020	\$1,260
People, Practice and Diversity	5HLTF03-02	Atwea College, Cooks Hill	Face to Face & Online	Thursday 23 rd April 2020		Monday 27 th April 2020	Tuesday 12 th May 2020	Friday 3 rd July 2020	\$1,260
Therapeutic Massage 2	5HLTF04-02	Atwea College, Cooks Hill	Face to Face & Online	Thursday 23 rd April 2020		Monday 27 th April 2020	Tuesday 12 th May 2020	Friday 3 rd July 2020	\$1,260
Professional Skills and Collaboration	5HLTF05-02	Atwea College, Cooks Hill	Face to Face & Online	Thursday 16 th July 2020		Monday 20 th July 2020	Tuesday 4 th August 2020	Friday 25 th September 2020	\$1,260
Remedial Massage 1	5HLTF06-02	Atwea College, Cooks Hill	Face to Face & Online	Thursday 16 th July 2020		Monday 20 th July 2020	Tuesday 4 th August 2020	Friday 25 th September 2020	\$1,260
Business Practice	5HLTF07-02	Atwea College, Cooks Hill	Face to Face & Online	Wednesday 7 th October 2020		Monday 12 th October 2020	Monday 26 th October 2020	Friday 11 th December 2020	\$1,260
Remedial Massage 2	5HLTF08-02	Atwea College, Cooks Hill	Face to Face & Online	Wednesday 7 th October 2020		Monday 12 th October 2020	Monday 26 th October 2020	Friday 11 th December 2020	\$1,260

^{*} The **enrolment cut-off** is the last date for you to present all your completed paperwork for enrolment to the office.

P4.Schedule of Fees - HLT52015 Page **1** of **1**

^{**} The **census date** is the last date for you to withdraw or pay any upfront fees (if you opt to not utilise VET Student Loans). If you do not undertake these actions by the census date, you will incur the charge for tuition fee listed. For further information see our Fees, Withdrawals and Refunds Policy on our website.